Power Domes
 8-10mm, 10-12mm, 12-14mm
Stock RIC mold Stock Helix RIC Mold Stock Hollow Silicone
RIC mold
Open Comfort Bud
5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 9mm, 11mm
Occluded Comfort Bud
5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 9mm, 11mm

Custom and Stock
Visit eStore or use the Earmold Order Form. You can also order through Inspire® Earmold Ordering.
How to order custom and stock RIC solutions
Hearing Loss
 C
us
to
m
  E
ar
m
ol
ds
Mild Mild to
Moderate Moderate Moderate
to Severe Severe Profound
RIC Canal with
Maximum Vent
Custom Fit
(Embedded)
Receiver
70 gain
RIC Canal Lock with
Maximum Vent
RIC Canal with
Large Vent
RIC Canal Lock
Medium Vent
RIC Canal
with Small Vent
RIC Skeleton
with Small Vent
St
oc
k
 E
ar
m
ol
ds
Open Comfort Bud
Occluded Comfort
Bud
Power Dome
RIC Stock Eamold
Stock Helix RIC
Fitting Reference Guide